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ENGINEERS - CONSULTANTSBLANK, WESSELINK, COOK & ASSOCIATES DECATUR, ILLINOIS        DESIGN FIRM NO. 184000894

1(BR-2)
F.A.U.

6406
MCLEAN 22

Contract #70517
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ENGINEER OF BRIDGES AND STRUCTURES

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

EXAMINED
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CHECKED

CHECKED

DESIGNED

DRAWN

ENGINEER OF BRIDGE DESIGN

SHEET NO.

SHEETS

SECTIONROUTE NO. COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT-

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 5

2OO

6

30

TOP OF EAST APPROACH

SLAB ELEVATIONS

Location Station Offset

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

407+97.25

408+07.25

408+17.25

408+27.25

768.22

768.26

768.32

768.38

NORTH CURB LINE

-20.37

-20.29

-20.17

-20.03

Location Station Offset

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

768.40

768.44

768.50

768.56
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-11.87

-11.75

-11.61

NORTH EDGE OF PAVEMENT

Location Station Offset
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Grade

Elevations

768.59

768.63

768.69

768.75

Location Station Offset
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Grade

Elevations

768.40

768.44

768.50

768.56

SOUTH EDGE OF PAVEMENT

12.05

12.13

12.25

12.39

Location Station Offset
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Grade

Elevations

768.22

768.26

768.32

768.38

20.47
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20.67

20.81

SOUTH CURB LINE
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US. ROUTE 150

OVER KICKAPOO CREEK

FAU ROUTE 6406 SECTION 1(BR-2)

MCLEAN COUNTY

STATION 407+23.50

STRUCTURE NO. 057-0246
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